
1-ROOFING 

       REHAB REPAIR PROGRAM SERVICE PROPOSAL OPENING DATE:  September 27, 2019- 9AM 
 This list is only one component for consideration of final award.   

Proposals are tabulated to identify the ALB (apparent low bidder qualified), however,  
the Homeowner must formally make the final Contractor award selection. 
Allow five (5) working days for final, formal confirmation of award.      ________________________________  ____________________________ 
Contact 318-449-5074 with questions. City of Alexandria Community Development.    Administrator Attest    Program Manager Attest 
 
 

Bid’s 
Submitted 
Recording 

Sheet 

2638 8TH ST 2111 ALMA 604 ANN 
1254 

BARRISTER 
811 BENNETT 34 CHESTER 111 COOK 

2504 
CULPEPPER 

423 DASPIT 
5964 

DEERFIELD 
5107 

DONALD 
732 DOUGLAS 

SOL CONST 5000 6300 4700 7350 11200 6100 
 

8300 
 

3100 
 

4950 
 

7425 
 

7000 
 

4725 

B&P ENT 6460 9480 5510 7220 9880 7220 
 

8170 
 

6300 
 

8170 
 

8170 
 

6650 
 

6110 
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OVER MAX

OVER MAX

$64,340

$134,930

kwimbley
Typewriter
Krystal Wimbley

kwimbley
Text Box
4700

kwimbley
Text Box

kwimbley
Text Box
homeowner     deceased;       unable to award

kwimbley
Text Box

kwimbley
Text Box
homeowner     declined;unable to award

sbranham
Cloud
$134,930

sbranham
Typewriter
$130,230

sbranham
Cloud
$64,340

sbranham
Typewriter
$59,640



2-ROOFING 

Bid’s 
Submitted 
Recording 

Sheet 

70 EASTWOOD 604 ELLIOT 
422 

GREENFIELD 
3735 HENRY 5520 JUBE 

1924 
MADELINE 

2024 
MADELINE 

2411 
MONROE 

2244 NOBLE 
3802 

NORMAN 
3021 OLCUT 2322 OLIVE 

SOL CONS. 3200 8320 4600 3500 4950 8550 
 

5850 
 

8300 
 

5850 
 

7200 
 

3500 
 

3600 

B&P ENT. 5510 6650 5510 5320 6270 8220 
 

7220 
 

8170 
 

6080 
 

8170 
 

6440 
 

5700 

       
      

       
      

       
      

       
      

       
      

       
      

       
      

       
      

 
 
 
 
 
 

unable to
award

$61,690



3-ROOFING 

Bid’s 
Submitted 
Recording 

Sheet 

4119 SIDNEY 2025 VAN 
1255 

BARRISTER 
         

SOL CONS. 5850 4000 4900    
      

B&P ENT. 6270 5700 5320    
      

       
      

       
      

       
      

       
      

       
      

       
      

       
      

       
      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

OVER MAX

OVER MAX

$8,900




