REHAB REPAIR PROGRAM SERVICE PROPOSAL OPENING DATE: September 27, 2019-9AM

This list is only one component for consideration of final award.

Proposals are tabulated to identify the **ALB** (apparent low bidder qualified), however, the Homeowner must formally make the final Contractor award selection.

Allow five (5) working days for final, formal confirmation of award.

Allow five (5) working days for final, formal confirmation of award.

Contact 318-449-5074 with questions. City of Alexandria Community Development.

Administrator Attest

Programment

Administrator Attest	Program Manager Attest	-
Stanham	Krystal Wimbley	_

Bid's Submitted Recording Sheet	2638 8 [™] ST	2111 ALMA	604 ANN	1254 BARRISTER	811 BENNETT	34 CHESTER	111 СООК	2504 CULPEPPER	423 DASPIT	5964 DEERFIELD	5107 DONALD	732 DOUGLAS
SOL CONST	5000	6300	4700	7350	11200 OVER MAX	6100	8300	3100	4950	7425	7000	4725
B&P ENT	6460	9480	5510	7220	9880 OVER MAX	7220	8170	6300	8170	8170	6650	6110
			homeowner deceased; unable to award								homeowner declined;unable to award	

J: Drive / 03-REHAB / Standard Forms / Rehab Bid Tab FINAL.doc

1-ROOFING \$59,640

Bid's Submitted Recording Sheet	70 EASTWOOD	604 ELLIOT	422 GREENFIELD	3735 HENRY	5520 JUBE	1924 MADELINE	2024 MADELINE	2411 MONROE	2244 NOBLE	3802 NORMAN	3021 OLCUT	2322 OLIVE
SOL CONS.	3200	8320	4600	3500	4950	8550	5850	8300	5850	7200	3500	award 3600
B&P ENT.	5510	6650	5510	5320	6270	8220	7220	8170	6080	8170	6440	5700

Bid's Submitted Recording Sheet	4119 SIDNEY	2025 VAN	1255 BARRISTER				
SOL CONS.	5850 OVER MAX	4000	4900				
B&P ENT.	6270 OVER MAX	5700	5320				